Rivanna River Race 2019 Final Results

Overall Category
Place Place Race Time First name
MALE KAYAK SOLO >16 ADULT
1 1 0:52:38 |Dave
2 2 0:53:07 | John
3 3 0:57:32|Rick
27 4 1:27:04 | Justin
FEMALE KAYAK SOLO <16' ADULT
14 1 1:08:39 | Lillian
28 2 1:31:27 |Mariette
30 3 1:33:40 | Sara
33 4 1:34:54 | Alisa
35 5 1:45:00  Molly
MALE KAYAK SOLO <16'<12
26 1 1:26:42  Alexander "Xan"

MALE KAYAK SOLO <16’ ADULT

6 1 1:03:17 |Steven

8 2 1:04:15John

12 3 1:08:10 ' Howard

13 4 1:08:15 Ryan

15 5 1:08:55 | Caleb

16 6 1:10:23 | Chris

25 7 1:26:29  Matt

29 8 1:31:36 |Hunter

32 9 1:34:37 | David

36 10 1:45:01 Michael
FEMALE SUP SOLO ADULT

24 1 1:19:37 | Casey
MALE CANOE SOLO ADULT

4 1 1:01:08 Reid

5 2 1:03:12  Edward

7 3 1:03:44 | Mike

18 4 1:11:32 |Kade

19 5 1:11:42 Kirk

21 6 1:12:09 | Tom
MALE CANOE TANDEM ADULT

9 1 1:04:57 Ben

10 2 1:07:19 |Shannon
MALE KAYAK TANDEM

23 1 1:18:40 |Rowen

31 2 1:34:20 | Matthew
MALE SUP

20 1 1:12:08 | Chris
MIXED CANOE TANDEM ADULT

17 1 1:11:04 | Will

22 2 1:14:13 | Andrew
MIXED KAYAK TANDEM

11 1 1:08:07 /Aimee

34 2 1:35:05 Nate

Last name

Dolak
McCue
Bamett
Pincham

Mezey
Hollins
Bottenfield
Hefner
Groah

Pincham

Crouch
Tiedeman
Epstein
McGinnis
Einwechter
Dickerson
Stephens
Hollins
VanNoy
Groah

Gioeli

Bailey
Sharp
Robinson
Havens
Havens
Blue

Bowes
Tillman

Perry
Baranowski

Coffing

Gordon
Lloyd

Schill
Hefner

Teammate Name

Andy Bowes
Holden Tillman

Mike Uhass
Robyn Baranowski

Lauren Moses
Sarah Lloyd

Michael Schill
Walden Hefner

Boat Length

Greater than 16'
Greater than 16'
Greater than 16'
Greater than 16'

Less than 16'
Less than 16'
Less than 16'
Less than 16'
Less than 16'

Less than 16'

Less than 16"

Less than 16’
Less than 16"

Less than 16'
Less than 16'
Less than 16'
Less than 16'
Less than 16'
Less than 16'
Less than 16'

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA

NA
NA

NA

NA
NA

NA
NA

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed

Kayak/
Canoe

Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak

Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak

Kayak

Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak
Kayak

SuUP

Canoe
Canoe
Canoe
Canoe
Canoe
Canoe

Canoe
Canoe

Kayak
Kayak

SUP

Canoe
Canoe

Kayak
Kayak

Solo/ Tandem

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Tandem
Tandem

Tandem
Tandem

Solo

Tandem
Tandem

Tandem
Tandem

Bib
Number

121
131
115
135

133
129
116
127
125

134

119
141
123

132
122
120
136
130
138
126

140

108
113
112
110
111
109

100
103

106
104

139

101
102

107
105



