Rivanna River Race 2019 Final Results

Overall Place	Category Place	Race Time	First name	Last name	Teammate Name	Post Longth	Gender	Kayak/ Canoe	Solo/ Tandem	Bib Number
	YAK SOLO >		First name	Last name	reammate Name	Boat Length	Gender	Canoe	Solo/ Tandem	Number
1	1	0:52:38	Dave	Dolak		Greater than 16'	Male	Kayak	Solo	121
2	2	0:53:07		McCue		Greater than 16'	Male	Kayak	Solo	131
3	3	0:57:32		Barnett		Greater than 16'	Male	Kayak	Solo	115
27	4	1:27:04		Pincham		Greater than 16'	Male	Kayak	Solo	135
		O <16' ADUL		Filicitatii		Gleater than 10	IVIAIC	Nayak	3010	133
		1:08:39		Mozov		Less than 16'	Female	Kayak	Solo	100
14	1			Mezey						133
28	2	_	Mariette	Hollins		Less than 16'	Female	Kayak	Solo	129
30	3	1:33:40		Bottenfield		Less than 16'	Female	Kayak	Solo	116
33	4	1:34:54		Hefner		Less than 16'	Female	Kayak	Solo	127
35	5	1:45:00	Molly	Groah		Less than 16'	Female	Kayak	Solo	125
	YAK SOLO <									
26	1		Alexander "Xan"	Pincham		Less than 16'	Male	Kayak	Solo	134
	YAK SOLO <									
6	1	1:03:17		Crouch		Less than 16'	Male	Kayak	Solo	119
8	2	1:04:15		Tiedeman		Less than 16'	Male	Kayak	Solo	141
12	3	1:08:10		Epstein		Less than 16'	Male	Kayak	Solo	123
13	4	1:08:15	,	McGinnis		Less than 16'	Male	Kayak	Solo	132
15	5	1:08:55		Einwechter		Less than 16'	Male	Kayak	Solo	122
16	6	1:10:23	Chris	Dickerson		Less than 16'	Male	Kayak	Solo	120
25	7	1:26:29	Matt	Stephens		Less than 16'	Male	Kayak	Solo	136
29	8	1:31:36	Hunter	Hollins		Less than 16'	Male	Kayak	Solo	130
32	9	1:34:37	David	VanNoy		Less than 16'	Male	Kayak	Solo	138
36	10	1:45:01	Michael	Groah		Less than 16'	Male	Kayak	Solo	126
	SUP SOLO A	DULT				1 1111111111111111111111111111111111111	1	. ,	1 1 1 1	
24	1	1:19:37	Casev	Gioeli		NA	Female	SUP	Solo	140
	NOE SOLO		Jude	0.00			1. 0		00.0	140
4	1	1:01:08	Reid	Bailey		NA	Male	Canoe	Solo	108
5	2		Edward	Sharp		NA	Male	Canoe	Solo	113
7	3	1:03:44		Robinson		NA	Male	Canoe	Solo	112
18	4	1:11:32		Havens		NA	Male	Canoe	Solo	110
19	5	1:11:42		Havens		NA	Male	Canoe	Solo	111
21	6	1:12:09		Blue		NA	Male	Canoe	Solo	109
	NOE TANDE		10111	БійС		11/1	IVICIO	Carioc	0010	100
9		1:04:57	Ren	Bowes	Andy Bowes	NA	Male	Canoe	Tandem	100
10			Shannon	Tillman	Holden Tillman	NA	Male	Canoe	Tandem	103
	YAK TANDE		Chamion	Timilari	TIOIGOTT TIMITIGIT	101	IVIGIO	Joanioo	Tunidom	100
23	1	1:18:40	Rowen	Perrv	Mike Uhass	NA	Male	Kayak	Tandem	106
31	2		Matthew	Baranowski	Robyn Baranowski	NA	Male	Kayak	Tandem	104
MALE SUF			1	1	, ,	1	1	· · · · · ·	11000000	
20	1	1:12:08	Chris	Coffing		NA	Male	SUP	Solo	139
	NOE TANDE			. 5						
17	1	1:11:04	Will	Gordon	Lauren Moses	NA	Mixed	Canoe	Tandem	101
22	2	1:14:13	Andrew	Lloyd	Sarah Lloyd	NA	Mixed	Canoe	Tandem	102
MIXED KA	YAK TANDE	М								
11	1	1:08:07	Aimee	Schill	Michael Schill	NA	Mixed	Kayak	Tandem	107
34	2	1:35:05	Nate	Hefner	Walden Hefner	NA	Mixed	Kayak	Tandem	105